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Dana Dauzat

From: Dana Dauzat
Sent: Tuesday, September 15, 2015 2:13 PM
To: Dana Dauzat
Subject: Webinar announcement: Wednesday September 16th 3:00 - 4:00pm EST

From: Shives, Jennifer ‐ FNS [Jennifer.Shives@fns.usda.gov] 
Sent: Monday, September 14, 2015 2:52 PM 
To: Gina.Kazerooni@okdhs.org; Joanie Hildenbrand (joanie.hildenbrand@sde.ok.gov); John Dupre; Judy Stracener; 
Karen Franklin (Karen.Franklin@arkansas.gov); Melissa Dozier Gonzales; Michael Chavez 
(MichaelA.chavez@state.nm.us); Nancy Dill (Nancy.Dill@Arkansas.gov); Patricia Beutler (Patricia.Beutler@sde.ok.gov); 
Christina L. Manley (Christina.Manley@TexasAgriculture.gov); sharon.welborn@texasagriculture.gov; Sheila Chastain 
(sheila.chastain@arkansas.gov); Stephanie Alsbrook (Stephanie.alsbrook@arkansas.gov); Suzanne Davidson (ADE); Tracy 
Mueck; 'William Lackey'; (Barbara.Vigil@state.nm.us); Angela Olige; Barbara Simmons; Beth K. Thorson 
(Beth.thorson@texasagriculture.gov); Blanca Hernandez (blanca.hernandez@arkansas.gov); Catherine Wright Steele; 
Center, ChetB; Dean Hopper (Dean.Hopper@state.nm.us); Debbie Hamilton (Debbie_Hamilton@sde.state.ok.us); 
Debbie Hamilton (Debbie_Hamilton@sde.state.ok.us); Edgar Curtis; Flores, Michelle, PED 
(Michelle.Flores@state.nm.us); Georganna Brogdon; Dehoog, Jennifer (JDEHOOG@dallasisd.org); Christina L. Manley 
(Christina.Manley@TexasAgriculture.gov) 
Cc: Jones, Shannon ‐ FNS; Abraham, James ‐ FNS; Henson, Cecilia ‐ FNS; Hill, Hazel ‐ FNS; Slack, Jo Ann ‐ FNS; Lopez‐
Neyman, Stephanie ‐ FNS; Zammit, Nicole ‐ FNS; Ford, Calvin ‐ FNS; Branham, Ketedrea ‐ FNS; Hildebrand, Brenda ‐ FNS 
Subject: Webinar announcement: Wednesday September 16th 3:00 ‐ 4:00pm 
 
Hello everyone! 
 
An email reminder that you are invited to a Webinar on Nutrition Education in the Classroom and Beyond. I’ve 
highlighted the instruction below where you can register for the class. 
 
[cid:image001.gif@01D0E199.709F7A50] 
 
[cid:image005.jpg@01D0E199.709F7A50]Nutrition Education in the Classroom and Beyond: 
Tips for Educators 
 
Wednesday, September 16th 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm EST 
 
Go back to school with tools and resources that support healthy learning! 
 
For 20 years, the U.S. Department of Agriculture's (USDA) Team Nutrition initiative has provided free nutrition education 
resources for schools. This webinar will discuss innovative ways elementary and middle school educators can integrate 
nutrition education into core subjects like math, language arts, and science. New teaching resources available from 
Team Nutrition for the 2015‐2016 School Year will be shared. 
 
Guest Speakers: 
Alicia White, MS, RD and Maya Maroto, EdD, MPH, RD USDA, Child Nutrition Programs Anne Hoffard and Deb 
Mortensen, Elementary Educators, Iowa Storm Lake Elementary School Becky Reid, Extension Agent, Kansas State 
University Research Extension, Kansas Whittier Elementary School 
 
Audience: 
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Educators, administrators, parents, dietitians, school nutrition professionals – and anyone else who is interested in 
student wellness and success! 
 
To participate in the webinar on Wednesday, September 16th, 2015, please register 
here<https://usdafnsocco.wufoo.com/forms/w1icf4ql19hlv5x/>. After you register, you will receive an email with login 
information for the webinar. 
 
If you have any questions regarding the webinar content, please contact Maya Maroto, USDA/FNS, at 703‐605‐3210 or 
maya.maroto@fns.usda.gov<mailto:maya.maroto@fns.usda.gov> 
 
 
[cid:image007.gif@01D0E199.709F7A50]http://www.fns.usda.gov/team‐nutrition   
[cid:image009.gif@01D0E199.709F7A50] @TeamNutrition<https://twitter.com/teamnutrition> 
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 
 
 
 
 
Thank you for your time! 
 
"Coming together is a beginning, Keeping together is progress, Working together is success." Henry Ford Jennifer E. 
Shives USDA/SWRO Nutritionist Specialist 
Office:  (214) 290‐9829 
Fax:  (214) 767‐5522 
Address:  1100 Commerce St 
Room 522, Dallas, TX 75242 
Jennifer.shives@fns.usda.gov<mailto:Jennifer.shives@fns.usda.gov> 
Stay Connected with USDA: 
[cid:52B85CA7‐1CD6‐4488‐AC39‐BFEF3F38C94D]<http://www.usda.gov/>[cid:A9D1A72F‐8783‐4DE8‐A388‐
CE19A10DEAF0]<http://blogs.usda.gov/> [Description: SDA In Facebook] <http://www.facebook.com/usda/>  
[Description: SDA In Twitter] <http://www.twitter.com/usda/>  [Description: SDA In Youtube] 
<http://www.youtube.com/usda/>  [Description: SDA govdelivery] 
<https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/USDAOC/subscriber/new>  [Description: SDA In Flickr] 
<http://flickr.com/usdagov> This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the 
intended recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it 
contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties. If you believe you have received this 
message in error, please notify the sender and delete the email immediately. 
 
 


